SEASON| 2009

‘ RYE HOUSE 2009 - INCOMPLETE 11/12/2011

Compiled By Mark Aspinell

LEAGUE:- FINISHED 9th OF 14 TEAMS, PREMIER TROPHY
DID NOT QUALIFY FROM GROUP STAGE, K.O.CUP LOST
TO EDINBURGH IN THE SEMI-FINAL, YOUNG SHIELD
LOST TO WORKINGTON IN FINAL

Speedway Researcher

Data Source - Speedway Star / Programmes /

VENUE | |RYE HOUSE STADIUM - COMPETITION = PREMIER TROPHY

RYE HOUSE | 570 | 390 | BIRMINGHAM DATE: 15/03/2009
RESULT: 'HOME WIN ' /AGREGATE SCORE |
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

Mo ROER & R PTs oe [TPTS FM W

1| ineTh, cs | =] Calle[ 0 0 (s [we | (1] [m0] [} ]

2 | AES, e | | [ullsllz [+ 0 [ I a7 |[20 80 [ [

"3 | sunDsTROM, Linus | [EniEaiEn -mmmmmm 0 0

4| MEAR, Roben | [all2 2z [2](2] | [ J[s ] mo [w0 [ma][] []

5 | ALLEN, Tommy | [s [z v [+ [ [ I 1[4 7 |[x 0 0

6 | SLVER, Ancrew | l2]ir 2 guuuugwmw 0 0

| 7 | [BOWEN, Luke | | N sl L L L Jla [0 oo [100 ] ] [
AWAY TEAM

No.| | RIDER | & | R | PTS |[BP [TPTS [FM| PM

| 1 | LYONS, Jason | | L2 e [ls [2] =] [ [ s |[ 10 [[10] [150 ] [] []

| 2 | [SWEETMAN, Richard | | Lo lloflo  [r|l 10 L L L4l oo [loo[ 00 | [] []

| 3 | [KSIEZAK, Robert | | Lo e flo  [a 0 0 00 L L4l 20 [[oo][ 20 [] []

| 4 | [PISZCZ, Tomasz | | L2 lls e [ ] s [ || |ls|[wo[loo] [0 [] []

| 5 | |LINDGREN, Ludvig | | Lo faflo ol 0 0 [ a4l 20 [loo][ 10 [] []

| 6 | [TAYLOR, Ben | | Lo llofle i foflol [ | s || 20 [loo [ 10 [] []

| 7 | MROZ, Marek | | Laliaffa i folfn 0 00 10 [[s[[ 40 [[oo [ 40 | [] []
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A ]Other:
1 [NEATH,C | LYONS,) \ HAINES, J | SWEETMAN,R 15m | 577 | 40 20 | 40 20 | |
| 2 [BOWEN, L | SILVER, A \ MROZ, M . TAYLOR,B \ 600 [ 50 10 | 90 30 | |
3 IMEAR,R | piszez,T ~ SUNDSTROM, L . KSIEZAK,R 15m | 594 | 40 20 | 130 50 | |
4 |ALLEN, T | MROZ, M | BOWEN,L  LINDGREN, L \ 500 | 40 | 20 | 170 70 | ]
| 5 [LYONS,J | TR MEAR,R | SUNDSTROM, L | SWEETMAN,R \ 591 [ 30 60 | 200 130 | \
| 6 [HAINES, J | NEATH,C \ LINDGREN, L . TAYLOR,B \ 590 [ 50 10 | 250 140 | \
|7 |Piszez, T | ALLEN,T \ KSIEZAK, R | SILVER A (Ret | 594 | 20 | 40 | 270 180 | \
| 8 [BOWEN, L | [HAINES,J \ MROZ, M | SWEETMAN,R \ 599 [ 50 10 | 320 | 190 | \
| 9 [SUNDSTROM, L | MEARR | TAYLOR,B \ LINDGREN, L \ 597 [ 50 10 | 370 200 | \
10 [PIszcz, T | TR NEATH, C \ HAINES, J \ KSIEZAK, R \ 595 [ 30 60 | 400 | 260 | \
11 |LYONS, J | [SILVER A . ALLENT | SWEETMAN,R Ret | 603 | 30 30 430 200 | ]
12 [BOWEN, L | |SUNDSTROM, L  KSIEZAK,R .~ MROZ M \ 602 | 50 | 10 | 480 300 | |
13 [NEATH, C | LYONS,J | ALLEN,T | LINDGREN, L \ 596 | 40 20 | 520 320 | |
14 [PIszcz, T | MEARR | SILVER A . TAYLOR,B \ 600 | 30 30 | 550 350 [MROZ M T
15 [PIszcz, T | MEARR  LYONS,J . NEATH,C F/Exc 598 | 20 40 | 570 390 | |
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VENUE | |RYE HOUSE STADIUM

- COMPETITION = PREMIER TROPHY

RYE HOUSE | 520 | 400  |NEWPORT DATE: | 21/03/2009
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No.| | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS| [FM| PM

|1 | INEATH, Chris | RR L O T Y T Y B

2 | s, oe | [ERIESiES WWWWWWWW 0 0

| 3 | |SUNDSTROM, Linus | | Lz fof s [0 [ [e]] 90 |30 [120 [} []

|4 | MEAR, Robert | | lsll2lls [sl2/ s [ [ [[e][[160 [00 [160 ] [

|5 | |ALLEN, Tommy | | Lslex 2 [z x| || s [ 70 [[10/[ 80 | [] []

| 6 | [SILVER, Andrew | | Lz | [rR | 3 uuuuuugmu O

| 7 | [BOWEN, Luke | | N a0 L Ta [ re (10 [ 80 | ] [
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM P

1] Lemon, uark | l2 )01 (allolalz] | J[e] ue|loo][mo] [ [J

2 | FRaMPTON, Jorcan | | Tex][ex[s [s x| s oo [0 O O

5 | watson, crig S N L [ N A I AR T AR T I

4| kere, o | [o ) [x iz [2](a|[ | [ |[s][ s |[w0 [0 O [

s | WeRNER Eren | [a )iz (e (2] a0 | [ m|loo][m0] [ [

6 | sivwONS, Nk | (a0 lo o foll L 0 0 el 10 oo [10] O [

7| HOLDER, James | lolos o [0l [ | [ J[all oo |loo[ a0 |[J [J
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |ALLEN, T | LEMON, M | HAINES, )  FRAMPTON,J F/Exc 587 | 40 20 | 40 20 | |
| 2 [BOWEN, L | [SILVER, A  SIMMONS, N | HOLDER,J \ 607 | 50 | 10 | 90 30 | |
3 |MEAR R | [SUNDSTROM, L . LEMON,M . KERRC \ 594 [ 50 | 10 | 140 40 | |
4 |WERNER, B | BOWEN, L . HOLDER,J | Dis ALLEN,T F/Exc 606 | 20 | 30 | 160 7.0 | \
| 5 [LEMON, M | MEARR | SUNDSTROM, L \ FRAMPTON, J F/Exc| 59.2 | 30 | 30 | 190 100 | \
| 6 [MEAR,R | WERNER,B \ HAINES, J | SIMMONS, N \ 506 [ 40 20 | 230 | 120 | \
| 7 |WERNER, B | TR ALLEN, T \ KERR, C | SILVER A (Ret | 605 | 20 | 70 | 250 190 | \
| 8 [FRAMPTON, J | [HAINES,J \ BOWEN, L \ HOLDER, J \ 605 [ 30 30 | 280 220 | \
| 9 [MEAR,R | |SUNDSTROM, L | WERNER,B | SIMMONS, N \ 600 [ 50 10 | 330 230 | \
10 [FRAMPTON, J | KERR.C \ HAINES, J | SUNDSTROM, L \ 603 [ 10 50 | 340 280 | \
11 [SILVER, A - ALLENT  FRAMPTON, J .~ LEMON, M FRem 608 | 50 10 | 390 290 | ]
12 [SUNDSTROM, L | KERR,C . BOWEN,L  HOLDER,J \ 608 | 40 | 20 | 430 310 | |
13 [LEMON, M | HAINES) . WERNER,B | ALLEN,T FExc 605 | 20 40 | 450 350 | |
14 |KERR, C | MEARR | SILVER A ~ SIMMONS, N \ 598 | 30 30 | 480 380 | |
15 [MEAR, R | LEMON,M | SUNDSTROM,L  WERNER,B \ 595 | 40 | 20 | 520 400 | ]
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VENUE | |ALEXANDER STADIUM

- COMPETITION = PREMIER TROPHY

BIRMINGHAM | 500 || 400 | [RYEHOUSE DATE: 25/03/2009
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

Mo RIDER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM PW

1| Lvons, ason | 5] s s s [0 o0 10| [] []

2 | sweetuan miherd | | [o iz Tz (ol [ 1 [ J[a]l 4 (w0 [

5 | LINDGREN, Luavi | [o )iz (2 [al [ 1 [ J[all e |lwl[e0 ][] [

"4 | iszcz, Tomase | [l s llallall 0 00 s s |[w0 [10] ] []

5 | KSiEzAK, Rober | | [z )(silz [0l [ [ I a7 |foo 7 ] [

6 | TAYLOR, Ben | [ERIEIES uuuuuugmg 0 0

| 7| IMROZ, Marek | | Lo | (S N O T - TN 5 XM T o I o
AWAY TEAM

No.  RIDER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM P

1| Roesow, suan et (v flaia [zlo [ s | s |10 [0 [ [J

2 | AES, e | | f2 (olls [RI [ [ [ 4 [s0 |loo 50 [ [J

5 | sunpsTROM, Linus | [aflo 2 (2] [ | J[ J[all e |loo][70] O O

4| MEAR, Robert | (o) [a w2 ][z ][ L [ |[s][ e0 |[20 [w0] O [

5 | ALLEN, Tommy | Tafla (e [ 00 0 10 I a4 |loo][ a0 | O O

6 | SiLveR, Andrew | [a ) fo a0l [ 10 00 &l 20 [0 [ 20| O [

7| bowen, Luke | faflo o (wliwe [ | | |[s]| s |20 70| [
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |LYONS,J | HAINES,  ROBSON, St | SWEETMAN,R \ 579 [ 30 | 30 | 30 30 | |
| 2 [BOWEN, L | TAYLOR B | SILVER,A . MROZM \ 611 | 20 | 40 | 50 70 | |
3 [SUNDSTROM, L | MEARR . PISZCZT  LINDGREN, L \ 595 [ 10 | 50 | 60 120 | |
4 |ALLEN, T | [KSIEZAK,R | TAYLOR,B . BOWEN, L \ 614 [ 30 30 | 90 150 | \
| 5 |ROBSON, st | |LINDGREN, L \ PISZCZ, T \ HAINES, J \ 595 [ 30 30 | 120 180 | \
| 6 [LYONS,J | |SWEETMAN,R | ALLEN,T | SILVER A \ 601 [ 50 10 | 170 190 | \
| 7 |KSIEZAK, R | MROZM \ MEAR, R | SUNDSTROM, L \ 617 [ 50 10 | 220 200 | \
| 8 [HAINES, J | |SWEETMAN,R . TAYLOR,B \ BOWEN, L \ 598 [ 30 30 | 250 230 | \
|9 [piszcz, T | |LINDGREN, L | SILVER A . ALLEN,T FlExc | 50 | 10 | 300 240 | \
10 [LYONS, J | |SUNDSTROM, L \ MEAR, R | SWEETMAN,R \ 602 [ 30 30 | 330 270 | \
11 [ROBSON, St. | KSIEZAK,R . MROZM | HAINES,) Ret | 603 | 30 30 360 300 ] ]
12 [LINDGREN, L | |SUNDSTROM, L ~ TAYLOR.B | SILVER,A \ 603 | 40 | 20 | 400 320 | |
13 [LYONS, J | ROBSON, St | BOWEN,L | KSIEZAK,R \ 599 | 30 30 430 350 | |
14 [PIszcz, T | MEAR,R \ BOWEN, L . TAYLOR,B \ 605 | 30 30 | 460 380 | |
15 [LYONS, ) | MEARR - PIszCz T ~ ROBSON, St \ 595 | 40 20 | 500 400 | ]
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VENUE ’RYE HOUSE STADIUM ‘ ICOMPETITION ‘PREMIER TROPHY

RYE HOUSE 00 | 00  SOMERSET DATE: 28/03/2009
RESULT: RAINED OFF AGREGATE SCORE

COMMENTS: \

HOME TEAM \

AWAY TEAM

HEAT DETAILS
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VENUE | |HAYLEY STADIUM

'COMPETITION | PREMIER TROPHY

NEWPORT | 400 || 410 | [RYEHOUSE DATE: 29/03/2009
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No.| | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS| [FM| PM

|1 | LEMON, Mark | | N s fls [0 L s [ w0 [oo [0 | ] [

"2 | R, e | [1]lalz mﬁﬁﬁﬁmWW O 0

| 3| [FRAMPTON, Jordan | | N T O 00 O A - O 0O

|4 | [KERR, Chis | | Lo ll2 1] EEEEE@ I

| 5 | \WERNER, Brent | | Lo fls 2 [ 0 0 [ J[a]] 8o |10 [ 90 ] []

| 6 | HOLDER, James | | ls o 1 uuuuuugmu O

7| 'Shons, ik | [allo v [0l [ L 0 el 20 |[w0 [a0]|[] []
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM P

1 | /RoBsON, suan st oo o [ 1 [ J[a]l 00 oo [ 00| [J [J

2 | AES, e | | f2llalla [alla [ [ |l s [0 |loo e [] [J

5 | 'sUnDSTROM, Lins | Lo lv e lz ) 0 a4 se (2070 | O O

[ 4 |[MEAR, Robert || a3l 2]l21[s3][o [ J[ J[ [ 5] 100 ] 00][100] [] []

s | ALLEN, Tonmy | fallz 2z (a] [ | I J[a]l s |loo[e0 | [

6 | SiLveR, Andrew | [z fo o (w0 0 0 el a0 |[w0 [a0 | O O

7| eowen, Lue | Lo iz o fola [ | [ |[s] s (w0 O
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |LEMON, M | HAINES,) . FRRY,P  ROBSON, St \ 601 | 40 | 20 | 40 20 | |
| 2 [HOLDER,J | [SILVER, A  SIMMONS, N | BOWEN,L \ 595 | 40 | 20 | 80 40 | |
3 IMEAR,R | [SUNDSTROM, L  FRAMPTON,J . KERRC \ 617 [ 10 [ 50 | 90 90 | |
4 |ALLEN, T | BOWEN, L | WERNER,B | SIMMONS, N \ 589 [ 10 50 | 100 140 | \
| 5 [HAINES, J | KERR.C \ FRAMPTON, J \ ROBSON, St. \ 605 [ 30 30 | 130 170 | \
6 [FRY,P | ALLEN,T \ LEMON, M | SILVER A \ 612 [ 40 20 | 170 190 | \
| 7 |WERNER, B | MEARR | SUNDSTROM, L \ HOLDER, J \ 593 [ 30 30 | 200 220 | \
| 8 [HAINES, J | FRY,P | SIMMONS, N \ BOWEN, L \ 600 [ 30 30 | 230 250 | \
| 9 [FRAMPTON, J | ALLEN,T \ KERR, C | SILVER A \ 597 [ 40 20 | 270 270 | \
10 [LEMON, M | MEARR \ FRY, P | SUNDSTROM, L FlEx| 60.6 | 40 | 20 | 310 290 | \
11 [HAINES, J | \WERNER,B . HOLDER,J  ROBSON, st. FRem 610 | 30 30 340 320 | ]
12 [FRAMPTON, J | |SUNDSTROM, L . SILVER,A  SIMMONS, N \ 600 | 30 | 30 | 370 350 | |
13 [LEMON, M | \WERNER,B | ALLEN,T | BOWEN,L \ 606 | 50 10 | 420 360 | |
14 |MEAR, R | |HOLDER,J \ BOWEN, L \ KERR, C \ 509 [ 20 40 | 440 400 | |
15 [LEMON, M | [FRAMPTON,J | HAINES,J . MEARR \ \ | 50 10 [ 490 410 | ]
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VENUE | |SADDLEBOW STADIUM

- COMPETITION = PREMIER TROPHY

KING'S LYNN | 580 || 350 | |[RYEHOUSE DATE: 01/04/2009
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

Mo ROER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM PW

1| [romiva, Tomss | 5] e la 0 Jls [ a0 (10w ] [} ]

2 | s, Koz DR 0 L e lee [Teo [ a0 | ] [

|3 | HENRY, Christian | | Lz lo i o] 00 0 [ [ 4] s0 |30 [ 80 | [} []

| 4| [SCHRAMM, Chris | | Lsll2fls [s 2 | [ [[s][180 [10 [140 ] ] [

| 5| [SANCHEZ, Emilaino | | lafle 2 2] 2 [ l[s]] e0 |00 [ 90 [ []

| 6 | [GRAVERSEN, Jan | | Ll flo 1 fl2 2| || s |[ 80 [[20 [0 [] []

[ 7 |[waRD, Darcy | | [3] (el 0 0 Jls [ 100 | [30] ] 130 (1 [
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM P

1| NeaTH, chvis DR [0 L ol ee ool [ a0 | O [

2 | AES, e | | [allalls [ola o[ | e [w0]loo w0 [] [J

5 | sunpsTROM, Linus | Lo la fallz)iall |0 I J[s ][ |loo][70] O O

[ 4 |[MEAR, Robert || fa]le[lol[s][2 2] J[ [ 6] 180 ] o00|[130] [] []

5 | ALLEN, Tommy | fo iz [a ()0l | J[ I[s ][4 |loo][a0 |0 [

6 | SiLveR, Andrew | fo lo miloll [ 1L 1 &l oo |[oo[00o]| O [J

7| bowen, Luke | [aflo o fol [ 1 I a1 loo][ 10| [
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 [TOPINKA, T | |GRAVERSEN,J | HAINES, ) . ALLENT \ 603 [ 50 | 10 | 50 10 | |
| 2 |WARD, D | |GRAVERSEN,J | BOWEN,L | SILVER,A \ 608 | 50 | 10 | 100 20 | |
3 [SCHRAMM, C | HENRY,C . MEARR ~ SUNDSTROM, L \ 604 [ 50 | 10 | 150 30 | |
4 |WARD, D | ALLENT | SANCHEZE . BOWEN, L \ 607 [ 40 20 | 190 50 | \
| 5 [HAINES, J | |SCHRAMM, C | SUNDSTROM, L \ HENRY, C \ 599 [ 20 40 | 210 | 9.0 | \
| 6 [TOPINKA, T | WARD,D | ALLEN,T | SILVER A \ 609 [ 50 10 | 260 100 | \
| 7 |[MEAR,R | SANCHEZE | SUNDSTROM, L | GRAVERSEN,J \ 608 [ 20 40 | 280 170 | \
| 8 [HAINES, J | SANCHEZE | WARD,D \ BOWEN, L \ 604 [ 30 30 | 310 200 | \
| 9 [SCHRAMM, C | HENRY,C . ALLEN,T | SILVER A (Ret | 60.6 | 50 | 10 | 360 210 | \
10 [TOPINKA, T | |SUNDSTROM, L | GRAVERSEN,J \ MEAR, R \ 606 [ 40 20 | 400 230 | \
11 [MEAR, R | [SANCHEZE .~ WARD,D | HAINES,) \ 613 | 30 | 30 | 430 260 | ]
12 [SUNDSTROM, L | [GRAVERSEN,J . HENRY,C | SILVER,A \ 619 | 30 | 30 | 460 290 | |
13 [HAINES, J | SANCHEZ E  TOPINKA, T | ALLEN,T \ 607 | 30 30 490 320 | |
14 [SCHRAMM, C | MEAR,R | GRAVERSEN,J \ BOWEN, L \ 617 [ 40 20 | 530 340 | |
15 [TOPINKA, T | |SCHRAMM, C . MEARR | HAINES,J \ 616 | 50 10 | 590 350 | ]
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VENUE | |HIGHBRIDGE - COMPETITION = PREMIER TROPHY

'SOMERSET | 400 || 410 | [RYEHOUSE DATE: 03/04/2009
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE

'COMMENTS: \

'HOME TEAM \

No. | RIDER | 8 [ R PTS |[BP [TPTS|[FM PM
| 1 ||J0HNSTON, Steve || =N ENN AN N | 100 |
| 2 | WALKER, Simon || Ll fie im0 0 00 s ] 70 [[oo] [ 70 ]
| 3 | [GATHERCOLE, Cory || L NE S 20 T T L B
| 4 | sEDGMAN, Justin || L NCI T 20 O N N 2 ECIN
| |
||
| |

DDDDDDDE DDDDDDD
DDDDDDD@ Oooooog

|5 | [KRAMER, Emil JENRERIEN --EEE- | 140 |
| 6 | /BROWN, Tom lzeflofoffof 0 0 e ] 20 MIQ
| 7 | HERNE, Jay IEN (oflo 0 [l ls [ 50 (10 [ 60 |

AWAY TEAM

Mo mDER s [ R pis ee [TeTS
1 st oms | T2 0ls 2 (2] | [ 1[4 s0 |loo[ s0
2 | WaNes, oo | IR )la 2 [w ] [ 0 0 4 [ a0 |[o][ s0
| Tz (e s 2ol [ [ 1s |l s |20 [ 80
[ 4 |[MEAR, Robert || el 2]l3 [s1l2a [ J[ [ [ 5] 120 |[o0]] 120
||
| |
| |

3 | [SUNDSTROM, Linus

"5 ALLEN, Tonmy Tallz 2 (o]l " 1 [ [ 4] w0 |loo][ 10
6 | SLVER, Ancrew TR0 ol [e a0 I [ s [ 20 | [10][ 0]
7 owen, Lue Tallo o[ I 1l Il sl 10 |loo][ 10

HEAT DETAILS \

Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |WALKER, S | NEATH,C | JOHNSTON, S | HAINES,) (Ret || 580 | 40 20 | 40 20 |

| 2 [HERNE, J | BROWN,T | BOWEN,L | SILVER,A (Ret || 506 | 50 10 | 90 30 |

3 |MEAR R | [SUNDSTROM, L | GATHERCOLE,C |  SEDGMAN,J \ 583 [ 10 | 50 | 100 80 |

4 |ALLEN, T | |KRAMER,E . HERNE,J . BOWEN, L \ 506 [ 30 30 | 130 110 |

| 5 [NEATH,C | |GATHERCOLE,C | HAINES, J | SEDGMAN,J \ 586 | 20 40 | 150 150 |

| 6 JOHNSTON, s | ALLEN,T | WALKER,S | SILVER A \ 592 [ 40 20 | 190 170 |

| 7 |KRAMER, E | MEARR | SUNDSTROM, L \ BROWN, T \ 593 [ 30 30 | 220 200 |

| 8 |WALKER, S | [HAINES,J \ HERNE, J \ BOWEN, L \ 589 [ 40 | 20 | 260 | 220 |

| 9 [GATHERCOLE,C |  ALLEN,T | SEDGMAN,J | SILVER A \ 595 [ 40 20 | 300 240 |

10 [MEAR, R | JOHNSTON, s | SUNDSTROM, L \ HERNE, J \ 504 | 20 40 | 320 280 |WALKERS
11 [KRAMER, E | INEATH,C | HAINES,) . BROWN,T \ 587 | 30 | 30 | 350 310 |

12 [GATHERCOLE,C |  SUNDSTROM, L . SILVER,A  HERNE,J \ 588 | 30 | 30 380 340 |

13 [KRAMER, E | NEATHC | JOHNSTON,S | ALLEN,T \ 591 | 40 20 | 420 360 |

14 |MEAR, R | SEDGMAN,J | SILVER A \ BROWN, T \ 509 [ 20 40 | 440 400 |

15 [JOHNSTON, S | KRAMERE . MEARR  SUNDSTROM,L | 594 | 50 10 | 490 410 |
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VENUE | |RYE HOUSE STADIUM

- COMPETITION = PREMIER TROPHY

RYE HOUSE | 490 | 440  KING'SLYNN DATE: 04/04/2009
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: | ALLEN INJURED BACK \
'HOME TEAM \

No.| | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS| [FM| PM

|1 | INEATH, Chris | | Lzl fls e ifr il 0 0 s [ 70 {20 [ 90 | ] ]

| 2 | [HAINES, Joe | | IERRENIEN mﬁﬁﬁmﬁ-mlﬁ O 0O

| 3 | |SUNDSTROM, Linus | | Lol e R 00 0 [ e 20 [lo0 [20 | ] []

|4 | MEAR, Robert | | N s fls L [ J[ s [ 150 [00 [ 150 ] ]

|5 | |ALLEN, Tommy Conureo [ [ lex [ [ [0 0 [ [ 2] O O

| 6 | [SILVER, Andrew | | L2 ][22 1] uuuuuugmu O

| 7 | [BOWEN, Luke | | le i ffo folf2 [ [ [[s ][40 [10 [50 ] ] [
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W

1| ToPK, Tomas | [aflz (2 foliz [ | [ |[s]|[ 7 |lw[e |0 O

2 | SwTh, komza CRR 0 0 L0 e[ eo Jfeal [0 | O O

5| HENRY, Chsian | fofia 2z (2] [ | J[ J[a]l s |loo[s0] [ [J

4 | scrRAviW, Cirs | (2] (e w0 ][ [ 0 [ J[&][ s ][0 [w0] O [

s | [sanCHEZ, Emiaino | l2 )iz (w2 a v [ J[e] uo|lzol[m0] [ [

| 6 | (GRAVERSEN, Jan | | lofloffo il 0 0 0 f[al] 1w 1o [ 2 | [] []

| 7 | \WARD, Darcy | | lslloflol[2/s [ [2] [[7][[uno |10 [120] [] []
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |HAINES, | NEATH,C . TOPINKA, T | GRAVERSEN,J \ 568 | 50 | 10 | 50 10 | |
| 2 |WARD, D | [SILVER, A | BOWEN,L | GRAVERSEN,J \ 586 | 30 | 30 | 80 40 | |
3 ‘MEAR,R | [scHRAMM, C ~ SUNDSTROM, L  HENRY,C \ 578 | 40 | 20 | 120 60 | |
4 |ALLEN, T | |SANCHEZE | BOWEN, L . WARD,D \ 506 [ 40 20 | 160 80 | \
| 5 |[MEAR,R | TOPINKA, T | SUNDSTROM, L | WARD,D \ 582 [ 40 20 | 200 100 | \
| 6 [HAINES, J | SANCHEZE \ NEATH, C | GRAVERSEN,J \ 584 [ 40 20 | 240 | 120 | \
| 7 [SCHRAMM, C | SILVER, A \ HENRY, C | ALLEN,T F/Exc| 60.0 | 20 | 40 | 260 | 190 | \
| 8 [HAINES, J | |WARD,D | SANCHEZE \ BOWEN, L \ 598 [ 30 30 | 290 220 | \
| 9 [MEAR,R | SANCHEZE | GRAVERSEN,J | SUNDSTROM, L F/Exc| 59.3 | 30 | 30 | 320 250 | \
10 [NEATH, C | HENRY,C | SCHRAMM, C \ HAINES, J \ 588 [ 30 30 | 350 280 | \
11 |WARD, D | [TOPINKA, T . SILVER,A . BOWEN,L \ 589 | 10 | 50 | 360 330 | ]
12 [SILVER, A | HENRY,C ~ WARD,D ~ SUNDSTROM, L (Ret | 601 | 30 30 | 300 360 | |
13 [SANCHEZ, E | |BOWEN,L | NEATH,C  TOPINKA, T \ 596 | 30 30 | 420 390 | |
14 |MEAR, R | \WARD,D | SILVER A . SCHRAMM, C \ 588 | 40 20 | 460 410 | |
15 [MEAR, R | TOPINKA,T | SANCHEZE . NEATH,C (Ret | 592 | 30 30 | 490 440 | ]
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VENUE | LOOMER RD

- COMPETITION = PREMIER TROPHY

'STOKE | 460 || 470 | [RYEHOUSE DATE: 11/04/2009
RESULT:  AWAY WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

Mo ROER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM PW

1| lcompm, Lee | [N 2 fla I Jls [ a0 oo 20| [ ]

| 2 | [PHILLIPS, Glen | | Lo llo o mﬁﬁﬁmﬁ-mlﬁ O 0O

|3 | |MADSEN, Tom | | IR flo e 0 L s e [0 [0 ) O]

| 4| [BUNYAN, Jason | | lsll2lle [3 /1 | [ [[s][10 [o0o [150 ] ] [

|5 | |MORRIS, Phil | | loflo e o] 0 0 [ 4] 20 |10 [ 30 ] []

| 6 | [KRISTIANSEN, Jesper | | Lo sl [aflo [ [[ |[s5] \Ll M ILI O

| 7| JAKOBSEN, Kiaus | | ls a2 [1fo [ [ [[s][ 80 [oo [380 ] ] []
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM P

1| NeaTH, chvis | [afla o fe ] 0 1 I e se (e | O O

2 | SuNDSTROM, Linis | | fallalla [alla 2 | e [me]loo [mo [] [J

5 | HaNES, oo | (o) la (v (2] a o] J[ J[e] w020 [20] [ [J

4| MEAR, Robert | (2] (2 e o (w0 [ |[s][ s0|[w0 [s0]| O [

5 | ALLEN, Tommy DR 00 L0 o e ool [eo | O [

6 | SiLveR, Andrew | [0 a0 0 0 s a0 [[eo [a0 | O [

| 7 ||AUTY, Josh | euest [ v |1 ][ 1 [[2][3]l2 | || [ e ] w0 |[20]]120 [] []
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |[SUNDSTROM, L | [comPLIN, L . NEATH,C | PHILLIPS, G \ 641 | 20 | 40 | 20 40 | |
| 2 [AKOBSEN, K | [SILVER, A . AUTY,) | KRISTIANSEN,J | 641 | 30 | 30 | 50 70 | |
3 [BUNYAN,J | [MEAR,R | HAINES, ) . MADSEN, T 'Ret | 637 | 30 30 | 80 100 ] |
4 |SUNDSTROM, L | JAKOBSEN, K . AUTYJ . MORRIS, P \ 640 [ 20 40 | 100 140 | \
| 5 [NEATH,C | |BUNYAN,J | SUNDSTROM, L \ MADSEN, T \ 636 | 20 40 | 120 180 | \
| 6 [HAINES, J | [COMPLIN, L | SILVER A \ PHILLIPS, G \ 637 [ 20 40 | 140 220 | \
| 7 |KRISTIANSEN, J | MEARR \ HAINES, J \ MORRIS, P \ 648 [ 30 30 | 170 250 | \
| 8 [SUNDSTROM, L | JAKOBSEN, K . AUTY \ PHILLIPS, G \ 651 [ 20 40 | 190 290 | \
| 9 [BUNYAN,J | [KRISTIANSEN, J | SILVER A \ MEAR, R F/Exc| 643 | 80 | 10 | 270 | 300 | \
10 [COMPLIN, L | HAINES,J | JAKOBSEN, K \ MEAR, R \ 636 [ 40 20 | 310 320 | \
11 [KRISTIANSEN,J | MORRIS, P | SUNDSTROM,L |  NEATH,C \ 648 | 50 | 10 | 360 330 | ]
12 [HAINES, J . AUTY . MADSEN, T | JAKOBSEN, K \ 644 | 10 | 50 370 380 | |
13 [AUTY, J | COMPLIN, L | NEATH,C | MORRIS, P \ 646 | 20 40 | 390 420 | |
14 [BUNYAN, J | AUTY,J \ MEAR, R \ KRISTIANSEN, J \ 645 [ 30 30 | 420 450 | |
15 [COMPLIN, L | SUNDSTROM,L | BUNYAN,J | HAINES,J \ 646 | 40 20 | 460 470 | ]
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VENUE | |RYE HOUSE STADIUM

- COMPETITION = PREMIER TROPHY

RYE HOUSE | 630 | 300 STOKE DATE: 13/04/2009
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

Mo  RDER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM PW

1| et cs | 5] s lla 100 ls [0 ][0 [0 ]

2 | 'SUNDSTROM, Linis | | [z (s l[s [slz [ [ |[ [6[m][20 [0 ] []

|3 | [HAINES, Joe | | L2 a0 L s [ eo (o0 [ 90 | ] []

|4 | MEAR, Robert | | LEx | sl L L s [[we 10 [120 ] ] [

|5 | |ALLEN, Tommy - RR o e [ ee Jleo o0 )]

6 | SiLveR, Andrew | faflo f2[alia [ | I I[s][ s |[(w[e | [

| 7| AUTY, Josh | GuesT | 2| cs L L L e [ e0 |80 [120 | [
AWAY TEAM

Mo  RDER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM P

1| coupun Lee | fa )i v fol 0 I e ool [ a0 | O O

2 | PrLLps, Gin | | IR lo o [ 10 0 [ Il 3l |foo [ 0o O [I

& | WADSEN, Tom | [ ia o [R) 0 1 I J[a e lool[ 20 ] O [0

[ 4 |[BUNYAN, Jason || Na]le [l 202 [ ][ ][ [ 5] 140 | o0 [ 140 ] [] []

s | orws, phi | [aflo fz (2w [ | I I[s ][ s0 |[w0][70 |0 O

6 | KRiSTANSEN. Jesper | | (o )le ol fo 2 [ 1L 0 s 40 |00 [a0 | O [

7] akoBseN, Kaus | foflo fafol [ | [ J[all 1 loo[ 10| [J
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |NEATH, C | |SUNDSTROM, L  COMPLIN, L | PHILLIPS, G (Ret || 564 | 50 10 | 50 10 | |
| 2 [SILVER, A . AuTY | KRISTIANSEN,J | JAKOBSEN, K \ 591 | 50 | 10 | 100 20 | |
3 [BUNYAN,J | HAINES,)  MADSEN, T . MEARR F/Exc 580 | 20 40 | 120 60 | |
4 |SUNDSTROM, L | AUTY,) . MORRIS, P | JAKOBSEN, K \ 588 [ 50 10 | 170 7.0 | \
| 5 [HAINES, J | MEARR . COMPLIN, L \ PHILLIPS, G \ 584 [ 50 10 | 220 80 | \
| 6 [SUNDSTROM, L | NEATH,C \ KRISTIANSEN, J \ MORRIS, P \ 587 [ 50 10 | 270 | 9.0 | \
| 7 [BUNYAN,J | HAINES,J \ MADSEN, T | SILVER A \ 587 [ 20 40 | 290 160 | \
| 8 [SUNDSTROM, L | AUTY,S | JAKOBSEN, K \ PHILLIPS, G \ 600 [ 50 10 | 340 170 | \
| 9 [MEAR,R | |MORRIS, P \ HAINES, J \ KRISTIANSEN, J FRem 598 | 40 | 20 | 380 190 | \
10 [NEATH, C | |SUNDSTROM, L \ BUNYAN, J \ MADSEN, T \ 584 [ 50 10 | 430 200 | \
11 [MEAR, R | [SILVER, A . COMPLIN, L | KRISTIANSEN,) | 502 | 50 | 10 | 480 210 | ]
12 [AUTY, J | KRISTIANSEN, J  HAINES,) . MADSEN, T (Ret | 601 | 40 20 | 520 230 | |
13 [NEATH, C | MORRIS, P | SILVER A  COMPLIN, L \ 585 | 40 20 | 560 250 | |
14 |MEAR, R | BUNYAN,J | SILVER A | JAKOBSEN, K \ 591 [ 40 20 | 600 270 | |
15 [NEATH, C | BUNYAN,J . MORRIS,P | SUNDSTROM,L  FlExc| 588 | 30 | 30 | 630 300 | ]
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VENUE = |[NORMANBY ROAD

- COMPETITION = PREMIER TROPHY

'SCUNTHORPE || 520 || 430 | [RYEHOUSE DATE: 17/04/2009
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

Mo ROER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM PW

"1 | Howe, baue | [En Ca el I Jls [ me (1020 ] ]

2 | LAveERT, Simon | [0z s WWWWWWWW 0 0

|3 | |WILKINSON, Carl | | LFlls s --EEE- O O

|4 | [BERGSTROM, Viktor | | Lz ) [z ][] [« J J JC J[ ][4 ] ] [

| 5 | |KARLSSON, Magnus | | RN -EEEE@ nEE

6 | aRT,deran | [allza u@uuuugmg 0O 0

| 7| BEKKER, Bryon | | lofloffa i 00 10 0 0 3 ][ 1w oo [10 ] ] [
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM P

1| NeaTH, chvis | [allo (@ lz]a [ | | |[s] e |loo][20] [ [J

2 | SuNDSTROM, Linis | | fz a2z [ollo [ | I[s|[s0 |[w0 s [ [J

5 | s, oe | [a]la o fo] [ | J[ J[a]l s |lo0][e0 ][ [J

4| MEAR, Robert | (1) 0o 2 (e [ 0 [ &l s |[e0 [0 O [J

5 | ALLEN, Tommy | f2 )l fafol [ 1 I J[a]l s |loo][ a0 | O O

6 | SiLveR, Andrew | [2 ) lo ol (]l 0 10 0 el a0 |[oo [0 O [

7| bowen, Luke | Lo le e 2] 0 (a0 a0l [ 70 | O O
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |NEATH, C | |SUNDSTROM, L . HOWE,D . LAMBERT,S \ 579 | 10 | 50 | 10 50 | |
| 2 [HART,J | [SILVER, A | BOWEN,L | BEKKER,B \ 584 | 30 | 30 | 40 80 | |
3 |[HAINES, J | [BERGSTROM,V | MEARR  WILKINSON, C (F 57 [ 20 40 | 60 120 ] |
4 |KARLSSON, Ma | ALLEN,T | BOWEN, L | BEKKER,B \ 600 [ 30 30 | 9.0 150 | \
| 5 |WILKINSON, C | |BERGSTROM, V | SUNDSTROM, L \ NEATH, C \ 593 [ 50 10 | 140 160 | \
| 6 [HOWE, D | LAMBERT,S | ALLEN,T | SILVER A \ 602 [ 50 10 | 190 170 | \
| 7 [HAINES, J | HART \ KARLSSON, Ma \ MEAR, R \ 598 [ 30 30 | 220 200 | \
| 8 |LAMBERT, s | |SUNDSTROM, L \ BEKKER, B \ BOWEN, L FlExc | 40 | 20 | 260 | 220 | \
| 9 |WILKINSON, C | |BERGSTROM, V . ALLEN,T | SILVER A \ 589 [ 50 10 | 310 | 230 | \
10 |HOWE, D | MEARR \ LAMBERT, S \ HAINES, J \ 596 [ 40 20 | 350 250 | \
11 [HART, J | INEATH,C | KARLSSON, Ma . SUNDSTROM,L | 503 | 40 | 40 | 300 290 | ]
12 [WILKINSON, C | HART,J . SILVER,A  HAINES, ) \ 596 | 50 | 10 | 440 300 | |
13 |HOWE, D | NEATHC | KARLSSON, Ma | ALLEN,T \ 596 | 40 20 | 480 320 | |
14 |MEAR, R | |BOWEN, L \ BERGSTROM, V \ HART, J ixcUF 604 | 10 | 80 | 490 400 | |
15 [NEATH, C | WILKINSON, C . HOWE, D  SUNDSTROM,L | 592 | 30 30 520 430 | ]
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VENUE | |RYE HOUSE STADIUM

- COMPETITION = PREMIER TROPHY

RYE HOUSE | 670 | 250  |SCUNTHORPE DATE: 18/04/2009
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: | ALLEN INJURED WRIST, BERGSTROM HAND AND BACK IN HEAT 7 CRASH \
'HOME TEAM \

Mo  RDER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM PW

1| et cs | [z [ o [ A wo | [ ]

2 | 'SUNDSTROM, Linis | | (3]s [z mmﬁﬁﬁmmm OO

"3 | s, oe | | e o 00 | [ ]

4| MEAR, Roben | EalEniEs --mmm- 00

5 | ALLEN, Tormy R e o 0 0

| 6 |[SILVER, Andrew || Lz fls 2 (o] s [ = [ [s ]  w00 | 20 120 [ []

7| owen, Lue | =] alla iz [ e [0 [20 (w0 ][] []
AWAY TEAM

Mo  RDER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM P

1| Howe, Dad | [aflw afalia 1 I s ][ |loo][20] O [

2 | LAMBERT, Simon | | follolla [ol [ [ I 4 [ |loo [ 1 [ [

& | wiLkinson, car | (a0 o fol [ 1 I J[a]l e [leo][10] 0 O

[ 4 | [BERGSTROM, Viktor | muwreo (o [N [ ] 0 [ [ [ 2] 00 [[oo [ 00 | [] []

| 5 | [KARLSSON, Magnus | | Les v o [1flol ([ [ s [[s0 [[oo [0 [] []

| 6 | [HART, Jerran | | lexiioflo ol 0 0 [[s [ 20 oo [ 20 [] []

| 7 | [BEKKER, Bryon | | Lallofle i faflaifoll [ e [[ 40 [[oo] [ 40 | [] []
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |[SUNDSTROM, L | NEATH,C . HOWE,D . LAMBERT,S \ 567 | 50 | 10 | 50 10 | |
| 2 [BOWEN, L | [SILVER, A | BEKKER,B | HART,J F/Exc 585 | 50 10 | 100 20 | |
3 ‘HAINES,J | MEARR  WILKINSON, C . BERGSTROM,V | 584 [ 50 | 10 | 150 30 | |
4 |KARLSSON, Ma | BOWEN, L . ALLENT | BEKKER,B \ 586 | 30 30 | 180 6.0 | \
| 5 |[MEAR,R | HOWE, D \ HAINES, J \ LAMBERT, S \ 589 [ 40 40 | 220 100 | \
| 6 [SUNDSTROM, L | NEATH,C \ KARLSSON, Ma \ HART, J \ 580 [ 50 10 | 270 110 | \
| 7 [SILVER, A | |BOWEN, L \ BEKKER, B | WILKINSON, C \ 595 [ 50 10 | 320 120 | \
| 8 [BOWEN, L | |SUNDSTROM, L \ LAMBERT, S \ HART, J \ 598 [ 50 10 | 370 130 | \
| 9 [HAINES, J | MEARR \ BEKKER, B \ KARLSSON, Ma \ 602 [ 50 10 | 420 140 | \
10 [SUNDSTROM, L | NEATH,C \ HART, J | WILKINSON, C \ 609 [ 50 10 | 470 150 | \
11 [BOWEN, L | [SILVER, A . HOWE,D | LAMBERT,S \ 613 | 50 | 10 | 520 160 | ]
12 [HAINES, J | [BOWEN, L . BEKKER,B  WILKINSON, C \ 597 | 50 | 10 | 570 17.0 | |
13 |HOWE, D | NEATHC | KARLSSON, Ma | SILVER A \ 601 | 20 40 | 590 210 | |
14 [SILVER, A | MEAR,R \ HART, J \ BEKKER, B \ 604 | 50 10 | 640 220 | |
15 [HOWE, D | SUNDSTROM,L |  MEAR,R | KARLSSON, Ma \ 598 | 30 30 670 250 | ]
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VENUE | |ALEXANDER STADIUM

' |COMPETITION |K.O.C. 1st ROUND 1st LEG

BIRMINGHAM | 430 || 470 | [RYEHOUSE DATE: 29/04/2009
RESULT:  AWAY WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

Mo  RDER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM PW

1| Lvons, ason | (R 1la iz [z ]lo] | 1 sl |[20 [s0][] []

| 2 | |SWEETMAN, Richard | | Lol 2 s 0 [ J[a]] 8o |10 [ 90 ] []

|3 | [KSIEZAK, Robert | | L2 lon fs ] 00 0 [ 4] eo |00 [ 60 | [} []

|4 | [LINDGREN, Ludvig | | [ ] (R T O 7 Y o B O

|5 | [PISZCZ, Tomasz | | 3] ts s 0 L J[s ][ 140 |00 [m0 | [] []

| 6 | [TAYLOR, Ben | | lallo o mmuuu@wmw O

| 7| HALSEY, Daniel | | Lol e flo [ 00 10 0 00 [[3 ][ o0 [Joo [[00 | ] [
AWAY TEAM

Mo  RDER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM P

1| NeaTH, chvis | lo i e faliz 1 I s ][ e |lzo[e0 | O O

2 | SuNDSTROM, Linis | | [allalla [allz (v [ |[ e[t w0 [ [J

5 | ALLEN, Tommy S N L [ N A I AR T AR T I

4| MEAR, Robert | [o (% o l2]lal L [ I[s][ s0 |[o0 [0 [ [J

5 | s, doe | [ la fallz )0l 10 [ J[s ][ |(wl[e | O O

6 | BoweN, Luke | [ lo (w0 10 00 el a0 |[w0 [0 O [

7| SILvER, Ancrew | fo )iz allaflz ] | 0 s e |[20 [w0][] [
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |[SUNDSTROM, L | NEATH,C | SWEETMAN,R . LYONS,J 'Ret | 586 | 10 50 | 10 50 | |
| 2 [BOWEN, L | [SILVER, A .~ TAYLORB | HALSEY,D \ 602 | 10 | 50 | 20 100 | |
3 [SUNDSTROM, L | KSIEZAK,R ~ LINDGREN, L . MEARR \ 592 [ 30 | 30 | 50 130 | |
4 |piszcz, T | SILVER, A | HAINES,J | HALSEY,D \ 601 [ 30 30 | 80 160 | \
| 5 |[SUNDSTROM, L | |LINDGREN, L \ NEATH, C \ KSIEZAK, R \ 589 [ 20 40 | 100 200 | \
| 6 [LYONS,J | |SWEETMAN,R \ HAINES, J \ BOWEN, L \ 593 [ 50 10 | 150 | 210 | \
| 7 [HAINES, J | PIszcz, T \ MEAR, R . TAYLOR,B \ 598 [ 20 40 | 170 250 | \
| 8 [SUNDSTROM, L | |SWEETMAN,R | SILVER A \ HALSEY, D \ 596 [ 20 40 | 190 | 290 | \
| 9 |LINDGREN, L | [HAINES,J \ KSIEZAK, R \ BOWEN, L (F | 591 | 40 | 20 | 230 310 | \
10 [SWEETMAN, R | LYONS,J | SILVER A \ MEAR, R \ 591 [ 50 10 | 280 320 | \
11 [piszcz, T | SUNDSTROM,L |  NEATH,C . TAYLOR,B \ 504 [ 30 | 30 | 310 350 | ]
12 [KSIEZAK, R | MEARR . BOWEN,L ~ TAYLORB \ 600 | 30 | 30 340 380 | |
13 [PIszcz, T | LYONS,J | NEATH,C | HAINESJ \ 602 | 50 10 | 390 390 | |
14 |MEAR, R | SILVER, A \ LINDGREN, L . TAYLOR,B \ 605 | 10 50 | 400 440 | |
15 [PIszcz, T | NEATHC . SUNDSTROM,L | LYONS,J \ 601 | 30 30 430 470 | ]
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VENUE | |RYE HOUSE STADIUM

- COMPETITION = PREMIER TROPHY

RYE HOUSE | 550 | 370  SOMERSET DATE: 02/05/2009
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS:
'HOME TEAM \

Mo ROER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM PW

1| et cs | 5] Caflala I Jle [ a0 oo w0 ][] ]

2 | 'SUNDSTROM, Linis CRR [ 1 0 [ 0 T I 0 I[o ][ o e ﬁ OO

|3 | /AUTY, Josh | leuest [ 1* | (200 2 A | | I nEE

|4 | MEAR, Robert | | L2 o x| EEEE@ ] [

|5 | [HAINES, Joe | | 2] Lo s L L s [ 70 |10 [ 80 | [] []

| 6 | [BOWEN, Luke | | Lz ][] 2] @uuuugwmu O

7| SLvER, Andren | =] [z )v 1 [ e [ 1 [s0 (0] ] []
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM P

1| J0ANSTON, Stve | [aflz (aifoliz [ | | I[s ][ s |loo[ 0| [J

2 | WALKER, Simon CRR 0 0 L0 e[ eo Jfeal [0 | O O

5 | ‘seDGuAN, st | Lo lo fa (ol [ 1 [ J[all e |loo[20] 0 [O

4 | KRAwER, Emi | (3 (a e [1 o[ L [ [s][ 70 |[eo [70] O [J

s | GAmERCOLE Coy | | [z )iz [alfelz [ | | |[s] soe]|loo] 0] [J

6 | HERNE, Jay | fo lo w1 ]lallo [ |ls][ so|[w0 [s0]| O [

7| eRowN, Tom | (o) lex e (R LI a0 (0] [ a0 | O O
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |NEATH, C | HAINES, | JOHNSTON, S  HERNE,J \ 568 | 50 | 10 | 50 10 | |
| 2 [SILVER, A | [BOWEN, L . BROWN,T | HERNE,J \ 579 | 50 | 10 | 100 20 | |
3 |KRAMER, E | MEARR - AUTY | SEDGMAN,J FRem 581 | 30 30 | 130 50 | |
4 [SILVER, A | GATHERCOLE,C | BROWN,T F/Exc HAINES, J FfExc 587 | 30 | 20 | 160 70 | \
|5 |AUTY, 3 | JOHNSTON, S \ BROWN, T \ MEAR, R \ 579 [ 30 30 | 190 100 | \
|6 [AUTY,J | |GATHERCOLE,C | HERNE, J \ NEATH, C F/Exc| 580 | 30 | 30 | 220 130 | \
| 7 |KRAMER, E | HAINES,J \ BOWEN, L | SEDGMAN,J \ 586 [ 30 30 | 250 160 | \
| 8 [NEATH,C | SILVER, A | SEDGMAN,J \ BROWN, T (Ret | 588 | 50 10 | 300 170 | \
| 9 [GATHERCOLE,C |  AUTY,J \ HERNE, J \ MEAR, R F/Exc) 58.7 | 20 | 40 | 320 | 210 | \
10 [NEATH, C | SILVER, A | SEDGMAN,J \ KRAMER, E FlExc | 50 10 370 220 | \
11 [GATHERCOLE,C |  BOWEN, L  JOHNSTON, S | HAINES,) \ 577 | 20 | 70 | 300 290 | ]
12 [HERNE, J . AUTY . SILVER,A | SEDGMAN,J \ 591 | 30 | 30 | 420 320 | |
13 [HAINES, J | GATHERCOLE,C | NEATH,C | JOHNSTON, S \ 586 | 40 20 | 460 340 | |
14 |MEAR, R | |BOWEN, L \ KRAMER, E \ HERNE, J \ 587 [ 50 10 | 510 350 | |
15 [NEATH, C | JOHNSTON,S | SILVER A  KRAMER,E \ 589 | 40 20 | 550 370 | ]
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VENUE | |RYE HOUSE STADIUM

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

RYE HOUSE | 590 | 330  BERWICK DATE: 04/05/2009
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No.| | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS| [FM| PM

|1 | INEATH, Chris | | N iR L s [0 o0 [ 100 | ][]

2 | suostRom s | | [a)ia 2 falz [ 1 [ I[s ][ s |z [m0] ] [

|3 | |ALLEN, Tommy - RR o e [ ee [0 [o0 )7

|4 | MEAR, Robert | | Ls sz [s [ l2 [ [ [[e]|[ 140 [20 [160] ] [

|5 | [HAINES, Joe | | L2 fls s [s] o[ = [ [s] w0 |00 [10 [} []

| 6 | [BOWEN, Luke | | Ls 21 \_H_H_H_H_H_H_Hl_OII_I 0 O

7| SLvER, Andren | [z #1000 s [ e |ls0l (w0 [] []
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W

1| Lawson, wiliam | Lo la mile ] L 1 I a4l s (w0 O

2 | AaRNIO, Tero | | T2l (a fz] 2 [ | J[ I[s][s0 |loo][e0 |0 [

s | cLews, pau | [w ]l o fe ) 0 I J[a ] se [lool[s0 | O [0

4] FRANG, Jose | [F ) lo al[a ]l [ 0 0 &[40 |[eo [a0 | O [J

5| WAKOVSKY, vicha | [afla (v (alia |0 J[ J[s][ueloo][mo] [ [J

6 | WARWICK, Damy | fo lx ollollolo [ sl 10 |[oo 10| [J

7| FRANGHETTI Guglemo | | L iz w (w0 I (2] a0 ool [ a0 | O [0
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |NEATH, C | /AARNIO, T ~ SUNDSTROM, L . LAWSON,W \ 563 | 40 | 20 | 40 20 | |
| 2 [BOWEN, L | [SILVER, A | FRANCHETTI,G |  WARWICK,D \ 580 | 50 | 10 | 90 30 | |
3 |MEAR R | [FRANCHETTI,G |  SUNDSTROM, L . FRANC,J ' F 580 | 40 | 20 | 130 50 [CLEwsP Y
4 [MAKOVSKY, M | HAINES,J . WARWICK, D | SILVER A (Exc | 581 | 20 | 40 | 150 90 | \
| 5 |[MEAR,R | SILVER, A \ LAWSON, W | AARNIO,T \ 585 [ 50 10 | 200 100 | \
| 6 [NEATH,C | |SUNDSTROM, L \ MAKOVSKY, M | WARWICK, D \ 575 [ 50 10 | 250 | 110 | \
| 7 [HAINES, J | |BOWEN, L | CLEWS,P \ FRANC, J \ 583 [ 50 10 | 300 120 | \
| 8 [SUNDSTROM, L | SILVER, A | AARNIO,T | WARWICK, D \ 587 [ 50 10 | 350 130 [FRANCHETTI,G | M
| 9 [HAINES, J | MEARR \ MAKOVSKY, M | WARWICK, D \ 588 [ 50 10 | 400 140 | \
10 [NEATH, C | |SUNDSTROM, L \ FRANC, J | CLEWS,P \ 585 [ 50 10 | 450 150 | \
11 [HAINES, J | AARNIO, T | BOWEN, L . LAWSON,W (Ret | 502 | 40 20 | 490 170 | ]
12 [MEAR, R | [CLEws,P . SILVER,A  WARWICK, D \ 585 | 40 | 40 | 530 210 | |
13 [MAKOVSKY, M | LAWSON, W | NEATH,C | HAINESJ \ 589 | 10 50 540 260 | |
14 |[FRANC, J | |BOWEN, L \ MEAR, R \ FRANCHETTI, G M | 594 | 30 30 570 290 [FRANCHETTI,G | M
15 [MAKOVSKY, M | MEARR  AARNIO,T . NEATH,C (Ret | 588 | 20 40 | 590 330 | ]
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VENUE | |RYE HOUSE STADIUM

'COMPETITION | K.O.C. 1st ROUND 2nd LEG

RYE HOUSE | 530 | 370  BIRMINGHAM DATE: 09/05/2009

RESULT: ' HOME WIN ' AGREGATE SCORE | | 100.0 | 80.0

'COMMENTS: \

'HOME TEAM \
Mo ROER & (R PTs [oe [TPTS M W
| 1 | MEAR, Robert | | lodls fo a0 0 [ Jla ][ a0 [oo][ 40  [] []
| 2 | HAINES, Joe || lslisla faflz s [ [ e[ 180 [o00 [1s0] ] []
| 3 | [NEATH, Chris | | [s] NET | | N N L0 O
|4 | /ALLEN, Tommy . RR N N N B O O
|5 | [SUNDSTROM, Linus | | s ] (3 flo 0L s [ e0 [foo [ 90 | ] [
| 6 | [BOWEN, Luke | | lsfir o lafis s [ [[e ]| mo[[oo [ mo| ] []
| 7| SILVER, Andrew | | [2] (20l o[ L fle [[ 7o [[30][ 00 | [ []

AWAY TEAM
Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W
| 1 | |LYONS, Jason | | l2fls 2 l2)l2 o [ [[s | mo[foo [ mo|[] []
| 2 | |SWEETMAN, Richard || =S T B A O 10 [ 30 | L] [
|3 | [KSIEZAK, Robert | | lofls s fa i 0 [ [[s ] 90 [[1o 0| [] []
| 4 | LINDGREN, Ludvig || Lzl ia il 0 0 0 L 4] eo [foo] [ e0 [ [] []
| 5 | [PIszcz, Tomasz | | laflz fs el 0 0 L [ 4] eo [Jool [ e0 [ [] []
| 6 | TAYLOR, Ben || laflo o fo 0 0 L 4] 10 [foo w0 [ [] []
| 7 | [HALSEY, Daniel | | loflo e ffe 0 10 [ [ 4] 20 [[ao][ 30 [ [] [

HEAT DETAILS

Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:

1 |HAINES, | LYONS,J | SWEETMAN,R . MEARR \ 572 [ 30 | 30 | 30 30 | |
| 2 [BOWEN, L | [SILVER, A .~ TAYLORB | HALSEY,D \ 586 | 50 | 10 | 80 40 | |
3 IHAINES,J | [LINDGREN, L . NEATH,C | KSIEZAK,R \ 579 | 40 [ 20 [ 120 60 | |
4 |SUNDSTROM, L | SILVER, A . PIszcz, T | HALSEY,D \ 573 [ 50 10 [ 170 | 7.0 | \
| 5 |LYONS,J | NEATH,C | SWEETMAN,R | SILVER, A F/Exc 585 | 20 | 40 | 190 110 [BOWEN,L T
| 6 [MEAR,R | PIszcz, T \ HAINES, J . TAYLOR,B \ 588 [ 40 20 | 230 130 | \
| 7 |KSIEZAK, R | |SUNDSTROM, L \ LINDGREN, L \ BOWEN, L \ 588 | 20 40 | 250 170 | \
| 8 [HAINES, J | SILVER, A \ HALSEY, D | SWEETMAN,R F/Exc| 589 | 50 | 10 | 300 180 | \
|9 [piszcz, T | |BOWEN, L \ NEATH, C | TAYLOR,B \ 585 [ 30 30 | 330 210 | \
10 [KSIEZAK, R | HAINES,J \ LINDGREN, L \ MEAR, R \ 593 [ 20 40 | 350 250 | \
11 [BOWEN, L | LYONS,) | SUNDSTROM,L |  SWEETMAN,R \ 500 | 40 | 20 | 300 270 | ]
12 [NEATH, C | KSIEZAK,R . SILVER,A ~ TAYLORB \ 593 | 40 | 20 | 430 290 | |
13 [SUNDSTROM,L | LYONS,J | MEARR . PIszCZ T Exc| 592 | 40 20 | 470 310 | |
14 [BOWEN, L | LINDGREN, L \ HALSEY, D | SILVER A \ 595 [ 30 30 | 500 340 | |
15 [HAINES, J | LYONS,J | KSIEZAK,R  SUNDSTROM,L | 595 | 30 30 530 370 | ]
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VENUE = |DERWENT PARK

'COMPETITION  |LEAGUE

'WORKINGTON | 400 || 410 | [RYEHOUSE DATE: 23/05/2009
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

Mo ROER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM PW

1| fRvweL, Advan | 5] el I Jls [ a0 (10 10| ] ]

2 | WRIGHT, Chries | [ERIERIES mﬁﬁﬁﬁmmm 0 0

|3 | |DOOLAN, Kevin | | lsllris [s] s = [ [s] 1220 | 00 [120 [} []

|4 | LAWSON, Richard | | Lzl lafa 200 0 0 0L J[al[ 70 [[10 [ 80 ] ] [

| 5 | [COMPTON, Andre | | Lz fls 2 fof 0 0 [ J[a]] 7o |10 [ 80 ] []

| 6 | PRIEST, Luke | | Lo [0 o] uuuuuugmu O

7 | (GRaveRsEN, an euest (1] S| 0 0
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM P

1| A, Roben | fofla fallaloll | J[ I[s][se |loo[s0] [ [J

2 | AES, e CRR 0 0 L0 e[ eo Jfeal [0 | O O

BRI T | l2)ia (2 (2] o[ | J[ J[s ][ s |loo][70 ][O O

4] ATy, dosh euest (o | [w o [0 0 [ (4] 2 |0 [ 30| [0 [J

s | /sUnDSTROM, Lins | [a )iz [allz)a o] [ 6] e |loo][20] [ [J

6 | BoweN, Luke | [ e wlollt 2 sl |7 mo]|[w [uo]| [ [

7| SILvER, Ancrew | L2l o[ 1 L 10 I J[a] 2 |[w][20 |0 O
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |[RYMEL, A NEATH, C . WRIGHT,C . MEARR \ 643 | 40 | 20 | 40 20 | |
| 2 [BOWEN, L SILVER, A | GRAVERSEN,J | PRIEST,L \ 644 | 10 | 50 | 50 70 | |
3 [DOOLAN, K LAWSON, R . NEATH,C o AUTY \ 649 [ 50 | 10 [ 100 80 | |
4 |GRAVERSEN, J (COMPTON, A | SUNDSTROM, L | SILVER A \ 659 [ 50 10 | 150 | 9.0 | \
| 5 [BOWEN, L LAWSON, R \ MEAR, R \ DOOLAN, K (Ret | 651 | 20 | 40 | 170 130 | \
| 6 [RYMEL, A 'SUNDSTROM, L \ BOWEN, L . WRIGHT,C \ 649 [ 30 30 | 200 160 | \
| 7 |comPTON, A INEATH, C . AUTY \ PRIEST, L \ 650 [ 30 30 | 230 190 | \
| 8 [SUNDSTROM, L \WRIGHT, C | GRAVERSEN,J \ BOWEN, L \ 651 [ 30 30 | 260 220 | \
| 9 [DOOLAN, K 'SUNDSTROM, L \ LAWSON, R | SILVER A \ 645 [ 40 20 | 300 240 | \
10 [RYMEL, A INEATH, C | WRIGHT,C . AUTY \ 652 [ 40 20 | 340 260 | \
11 [MEAR, R CCOMPTON, A | BOWEN, L | PRIEST,L \ 652 | 20 | 40 | 360 300 | ]
12 [DOOLAN, K [BOWEN, L  GRAVERSEN,J . NEATH,C \ 651 | 40 | 20 | 400 320 | |
13 [SUNDSTROM, L RYMEL, A | MEARR | COMPTON, A \ 665 | 20 40 | 420 360 | |
14 [BOWEN, L LAWSON, R . AUTYJ | GRAVERSEN,J \ 663 | 20 40 | 440 400 | |
15 [DOOLAN, K RYMEL, A | SUNDSTROM,L |  MEARR \ 657 | 50 10 | 490 410 | ]
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VENUE | |RYE HOUSE STADIUM

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

RYE HOUSE | 580 | 350  WORKINGTON DATE: 25/05/2009
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \ ‘RYMEL WITHDREW WITH CONCUSSION AFTER FALL IN HEAT 5, KSIESAK NON STARTER IN
RE-RUN OF 9

'HOME TEAM

No.  RDER & (R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM PW

1| AR, Roben | 7] (il 0 s [wme (a0 (w0 ][] ]

| 2 | [HAINES, Joe - RR o e [ ee [0 [o0 | ) O]

| 3 | INEATH, Chris | | s lls R uuuuuugwu O

4| KsiEzaK, Roben T =" T [ [ L N 00

s | 'SUNDSTROM, Linis | | O E s (e (] O

" | owen, Lue | lallz 2llz]aex| [ le] 2010 [0 ] []

7| SiveR, andrew | | [ERIESIES ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ-Wﬁ 0 0O
AWAY TEAM

No.  RDER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM PW

"1 | fRvweL, Advan = 1 R L [ (R N 0 0

2 | WRiGHT, Chares | | o] (= - oo ] (1 [

2 | loooLa, kewn | o] 0 [ o [ w0 [] [0

4| awson, Renard | | [allollo (200 [ [ I 4 [ s |loo a0 [ [J

s | [compTon, andre | [Ew 2l 0 e[ se oo [s0 | OO [

6 | PREST, Lue | | [0l lo e [ollm [ [ [ s [ oo |[oo 00 [ [J

7 | (cRaveRseN, an evest 2o o [r e | | |5 0 0
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
|1 |NEATH,C | [MEAR,R . RYMELA . WRIGHT,C [ 568 [ 50 | 10 | 50 10 | |
Z’BOWEN,L | |GRAVERSEN,J . SILVER,A | PRIEST,L \ 585 | 40 | 20 | 90 30 | |
| 3 |NEATH, C | KSIEZAK,R . LAWSON,R  DOOLAN, K EF | 580 | 50 10 | 140 40 | |
| 4 [SUNDSTROM, L | SILVER, A . COMPTON, A | GRAVERSEN,J \ 585 [ 50 10 | 190 50 | \
| 5 [WRIGHT, C | RYMEL A \ KSIEZAK, R F/Exc NEATH, C EF | 585 | 00 | 50 | 190 100 | \
| 6 |[SUNDSTROM, L | MEARR . COMPTON, A \ PRIEST, L \ 578 [ 50 10 | 240 110 | \
| 7 [DOOLAN, K | |BOWEN, L | SUNDSTROM, L \ LAWSON, R \ 589 [ 30 60 | 270 170 | \
| 8 |WRIGHT, C | |BOWEN, L | SILVER, A | GRAVERSEN,J \ 594 [ 30 30 | 300 200 | \
| 9 [NEATH,C | |BOWEN, L . COMPTON, A \ PRIEST, L F/Exc 584 | 50 @ 10 | 350 210 |KSIEZAK,R | Ns
10 [MEAR, R | |DOOLAN, K | SILVER A \ LAWSON, R \ 591 [ 40 20 | 390 230 | |
11 [BOWEN, L | \WRIGHT, C  GRAVERSEN,J ~ SUNDSTROM, L F/Exc 592 | 30 50 420 280 | |
12 [NEATH, C | |DOOLAN, K . SILVER,A | PRIEST,L \ 588 | 40 | 20 | 460 300 | ]
13 [SUNDSTROM, L | [COMPTON, A . MEARR | PRIEST,L (Ret | 600 | 40 20 | 500 320 | |
14 |KSIEZAK, R | LAWSON,R | BOWEN,L F/Exc GRAVERSEN, J FlExc. | 30 20 | 530 340 | |
15 [NEATH, C | MEARR  DOOLAN, K . WRIGHT,C F/Exc 587 | 50 10 | 580 350 | |
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VENUE | |RYE HOUSE STADIUM

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

RYE HOUSE | 520 | 380  SHEFFIELD DATE: 30/05/2009
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

Mo  RDER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM PW

| 1 |[STONEHEWER, Carl | euest  J[o o [z [ | 1 I 1 [ s8] [ 20 | [

2 | ALLEN, Tommy | (o) 0s (e lz2 )0 0 [ J[a ] s [0 [ &0 | ] [

|3 | [HAINES, Joe - RR o e [ ee [0 [o0 )7

"4 | ineTh, cs | =] (2 )la s [ [ e [ 1m0 [20 0] [] []

s | 'SUNDSTROM, Linis | | =] (i Tw 1)l 0 e 1[0 | [10][mo] (] ]

6 | BowEN, Luke | BRI @w@@umwmg 0 0

7| SLvER, Andren | [z Ca w0 [ [ s (20 (100 [ []
AWAY TEAM

Mo  RDER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM P

1| ASHWORTH, Ricky | [afla lz [alz [ | | |[s ]| mo|loo][m0] [ [

2 | Ak, Richie (RN e o oo [0 O [

5 | COOPER, Paul (i | L2 ) le o fo)ia [ 0 J[ J[s ][4 |[2z0][e0 | O O

[ 4 |[PARSONS, Joel || 2] 3]s 1[s3][x (o] J[ [ 6] 120 00][120] [] []

s | AL Rihard | fex ] lw o [ [R1 0 1 I J[a ][ (w20 O O

o AUTY.Josh | [ell2 2 [2]lollo 1 s e [w0 7|0 [

7] s, s | [ ia o e ] L1 I 4] 20 [loo][ 20 | [ [J
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |ASHWORTH, R | |COOPER, P . ALLENT | STONEHEWER,C | 569 | 10 | 50 | 10 50 | |
| 2 [BOWEN, L | [SILVER, A . Mis,c - AUTY,) | F 586 | 50 10 | 60 60 | |
3 [NEATH, C | PARSONS,J  COOPER, P | BOWEN,L FlExc | |30 30 90 90 | |
4 |SUNDSTROM, L | SILVER, A . Mmius.c | HALLR FfExc 574 | 50 | 10 | 140 | 100 | \
| 5 |ASHWORTH, R | |SUNDSTROM, L \ NEATH, C \ MILLS, C FRem 569 | 30 = 30 | 170 130 | \
| 6 |ALLEN, T | AUTY,S \ HALL, R | STONEHEWER,C  F/Ren | 591 | 30 | 30 | 200 | 160 | \
| 7 [PARSONS,J | |SUNDSTROM, L \ BOWEN, L | COOPER, P \ 582 [ 30 30 | 230 190 | \
| 8 [PARSONS,J | AUTY,S | SILVER A | ALLEN,T F/Exc 585 | 10 | 50 | 240 | 240 | \
| 9 [SILVER, A | AUTY,S \ NEATH, C \ HALL, R \ 576 [ 40 | 20 | 280 | 260 | \
10 [PARSONS, J | ALLEN,T | STONEHEWER,C | COOPER,P \ 588 [ 30 30 | 310 290 | \
11 [BOWEN, L | |ASHWORTH,R . SUNDSTROM,L | AUTY,J \ 579 | 40 | 20 | 350 310 | ]
12 [BOWEN, L | INEATH,C  COOPER, P . AUTY \ 585 | 50 | 10 | 400 320 [SILVER A M
13 |ASHWORTH, R | |BOWEN,L . SUNDSTROM,L |  HALLR Ret | 581 | 30 30 | 430 350 | |
14 [NEATH, C | |BOWEN, L \ PARSONS, J \ MILLS, C FlExc| | 50 10 | 480 360 | |
15 [NEATH, C | | ASHWORTH,R | SUNDSTROM,L  PARSONS,J \ 582 | 40 20 | 520 380 | ]
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VENUE | ARMADALE STADIUM ' |COMPETITION = LEAGUE

EDINBURGH | 500 || 420 | [RYEHOUSE DATE: 05/06/2009
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

Mo ROER & (R PTs [oe [TPTS M W

1| Lvons, ason euest [z e 0 0

2 | WETHERS, wathew | | [s][sl[s [sllz (s [ I[ 6 [we][10 1] ]

3 | TULLY, e | =] (R [ 20] (] ]

| 4| [RAJKOWSKI, Michal | | lolls o [sifal [ [ [[s|[ 70 [oo [ 70 ] [

| 5 | |JONASSON, Thomas - RR N N N O N A | O O

6 | 'summeRs, Aaron | f2 i rifolo [ | I I[s] s (w0 [

| 7 | |STODDART, Sean | | Lofloffo [ 00 10 [ 00 [[3 ][ o0 [[oo [00 | ] [
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W

1] Lemon, uark et (a1 e (ol [ J[a] s 000 | [ [J

2 | ALLEN, Tormy | | Tolfalfo [ 00 0 [ I e[ Jloo [0 O O

BRI T | (7]l 1 lalie 2] | J[e] s |[w][e0 |0 O

4] NS, doe CRR L0 00 I e oo Jee [0 | [J [

s sonosRoMms || l2 )0 (allz] 2z (o [ |[e] s |loo[ 0| [J

6 | BoweN, Luke | (o) le al(w el 0 e[ s |[20 [0 O [

7| SILvER, Ancrew | fa e 2 0lo v s 1 el w020 [20] [] []
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |WETHERS, M | LYONS,J . LEMON,M . ALLENT \ 560 [ 50 | 10 | 50 10 | |
| 2 [SILVER, A | |SUMMERS, A | BOWEN,L  STODDART, S FRem 574 | 20 40 | 70 50 | |
3 ‘BOWEN,L | [Tuy,A . ALLENT [ RAJLOWSKI, M \ 581 [ 20 | 40 | 90 90 |NEATH.C T
4 |WETHERS, M | |SUNDSTROM, L | SILVER A | STODDART,S \ 570 [ 30 30 | 120 120 | \
| 5 |[RAILOWSKI, M | [TuLLY, A \ LEMON, M | ALLEN,T \ 577 [ 50 10 | 170 130 | \
| 6 |WETHERS, M | [LYONS,J \ BOWEN, L | SUNDSTROM, L \ 572 [ 50 10 | 220 140 | \
| 7 [SUNDSTROM, L | [TULLY, A | SUMMERS, A \ NEATH, C \ 575 [ 30 30 | 250 170 | \
| 8 |WETHERS, M | SILVER, A \ BOWEN, L | SUMMERS, A (Ret | 564 | 30 30 | 280 200 | \
|9 [TULLY, A | |SUNDSTROM, L \ BOWEN, L \ RAJLOWSKI, M \ 554 [ 30 30 | 310 230 | \
10 |LYONS, | |WETHERS,M \ NEATH, C | SILVER A \ 573 [ 50 10 | 360 240 | \
11 |[LYONS,J | LEMON, M . SILVER,A | STODDART, S \ 570 | 30 | 50 | 300 290 | ]
12 [NEATH, C | TuLLY,A . BOWEN,L . SUMMERS, A \ 568 | 20 | 40 | 410 330 | |
13 [RAJILOWSKI, M | SUNDSTROM,L | LYONS,J | LEMON,M \ 581 | 40 20 | 450 350 | |
14 [SILVER, A | NEATH,C \ RAJLOWSKI, M | SUMMERS, A \ 599 [ 10 50 | 460 400 | |
15 |[WETHERS, M | NEATHC . LYONSJ  SUNDSTROM,L | 599 | 40 | 20 | 500 420 | ]
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VENUE | |SHEILFIELD PARK ' |COMPETITION = LEAGUE |

BERWICK | 510 || 420 | [RYEHOUSE DATE: 06/06/2009
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: | BOWEN INJURED BACK \
'HOME TEAM \
Mo ROER & (R PTs [oe [TPTS M W
1| makovsKY, vena | 5] (v 0lall 0 0 (s [ me (1] [0 ] 7
[ 2 | [FRANCHETTI, Guglielmo | [RR T I T 00 I I I I o] [00 ][ 00 | nEE
|3 | [CLEWS, Paul | | L2 el [2] 00 0 [ 4] 7o [l20 [90 | ] []
4| Lawson, witan | [w 2w [alf2] 0 [ J[s ] s [20[ua][] []
s | witkinson, Car B B 0 0 O 0
| 6 |[BLAIR, Greg | | L2 ][22 \_H_H_H_H_H_H_HﬂH_f (1 [
| 7| IMcKINNA, Adam | | Lafloffrifaifo L [ 10 [[s ][ 20 [[oo [ 20 ] [
AWAY TEAM
Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W
1] Y0NS, dason euest os] a2 (=] [ [ Il 4] s0 |00 [s0 ][] [J
2 | ALLEN, Tommy | T2 )l0 o e [ 1 I J[all 2 |loo 20| O
BRI T | [allo alle|la e 1 e 1000 [10][] []
4 | HANES, Joe CRR L0 00 I e oo Jee [0 | [J [
s sonosRoMms || [z 2 (o llalla) I el w01 [uo] [ [
o | BoweN, Luke Cwvres [ 1] (o e[ |0 [ Il e e oo [ 10| [] []
7| SILvER, Ancrew | fallz allrlol1 i |71 so|loo [0 [] []
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |MAKOVSKY, M . ALLENT  MCKINNA, A . LYONS,J | Dis | | 40 20 | 40 20 |
| 2 [SILVER, A | BLARG | BOWEN,L | MCKINNA, A \ 684 | 20 | 40 | 60 60 |
3 ‘NEATH,C | [cLEws,P [ LAWSON, W [ BOWEN, L \ 658 | 30 | 30 | 90 90 |NEATH.C
4 |WILKINSON, C | SILVER, A | SUNDSTROM, L \ MCcKINNA, A (Ret | 660 | 30 30 120 120 |
| 5 |LYONS,J | LAWSON, W | CLEWS,P | ALLEN,T \ 663 [ 30 30 | 150 150 |
| 6 [MAKOVSKY, M | |SUNDSTROM, L \ BLAIR, G \ BOWEN, L F/Exc| 668 | 40 | 20 | 190 170 |
| 7 |WILKINSON, C | |SUNDSTROM, L \ MCcKINNA, A \ NEATH, C \ 648 [ 40 20 | 230 190 |
| 8 [SILVER, A | BLARG \ LAWSON, W | ALLEN,T \ 679 [ 30 30 | 260 220 |
| 9 [LAWSON, W | [CLEws,P | SUNDSTROM, L | SILVER A (Ret | 652 | 50 | 10 | 310 230 |
10 [NEATH, C | [MAKOVSKY, M \ BLAIR, G | SILVER A \ 660 [ 30 30 | 340 260 |
11 [WILKINSON, C | LYONS,) .~ BLARG . ALLENT FIExc | | 40 20 | 380 280 |
12 [NEATH, C | [CLEws,P . SILVER,A . MCKINNA, A \ 661 | 20 | 70 | 400 350 |
13 [SUNDSTROM,L | WILKINSON, C | MAKOVSKY, M . LYONS,J (Ret | 667 | 30 30 | 430 380 |
14 [NEATH, C | LAWSON,W \ BLAIR, G | SILVER A RET | 667 | 30 30 | 460 410 |
15 [MAKOVSKY, M | WILKINSON, C | SUNDSTROM,L | NEATH,C FExc 666 | 50 10 | 5.0 420 |
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VENUE | |ASHFIELD STADIUM

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

GLASGOW | 480 || 420 | [RYEHOUSE DATE: 07/06/2009
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

Mo ROER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM PW

1| lPARKER, Shane | 5] (2 a0 ls [ a0 |10 [0 ]

2 | BRADY, Ross S - — ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁmmm 0 0

| 3| |HARRISON, Rusty | | L2 e s fex] 0 [ 4] s0 [lo0o [ 50 ] []

| 4| [KSIEZAK, Robert | | lella 2 [aifs L [ 1 [[s ][ e [[10 [100] ] [

| 5 | [GRIEVES, James | | Ll 2 s o[ [ [s] w0 |0 [110 ] []

6 | DAvEY, el | lo iz o uuuuuugmg 0 0

| 7 | DICKEN, Lee | | Ls iz flo [ fol1a [ [ [[e[[ 70 [20 [090 ] ] [
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM P

1] Y0NS, dason st [z )la s [aliz [ s |[me oo [mo] D [J

2 | ALLEN, Tormy | | [ e ln fex) 0 Il a2 (w0 a0 O [

BRI T | [a)la (v a2z (o] J[ J[e] e |lw[m] 0 O

4] NS, doe T e L B [ L L N R A I AT AR T

s | WAL Richar st oz iz [z]o | [ |[s ][ s |00 [0 ][] [J

6 | PaRSONS, Joe ewest (x| lw 1 a1z e[ |7 ][ w0 | la0 [0 [0 [

7| SILvER, Ancrew | Tofla o [ 1 0 1 I a1 loo][ 10 ] 0 O
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |PARKER, S | LYONS,J . ALLENT . DAVEY,M \ 573 [ 30 | 30 | 30 30 | |
| 2 [DICKEN, L | DAVEY, M  PARSONS,J | SILVER,A \ 598 | 50 | 10 | 80 40 | |
3 INEATH,C | HARRISON, R | KSIEZAK,R . ALLENT (F 52 [ 30 30 110 70] |
4 |GRIEVES, J | DICKEN, L | SILVER A | HALLR \ 605 [ 50 10 | 160 80 | \
| 5 |LYONS,J | [KSIEZAK,R | ALLEN,T \ HARRISON, R | F | 604 | 20 40 | 180 120 | \
| 6 [PARKER, S | HALLR \ PARSONS, J \ DICKEN, L \ 594 [ 30 30 | 210 150 | \
| 7 [NEATH,C | [GRIEVES,) \ PARSONS, J \ DAVEY, M \ 597 [ 20 40 | 230 | 190 | \
| 8 [PARSONS,J | KSIEZAK,R \ DICKEN, L | ALLEN,T F/Exc| 604 | 30 | 30 | 260 220 | \
| 9 [HARRISON, R | HALLR \ KSIEZAK, R | SILVER A \ 602 [ 40 20 | 300 240 | \
10 [PARKER, S | HALLR \ NEATH, C \ DICKEN, L \ 590 [ 30 30 | 330 270 | \
11 |[LYONS,J | [GRIEVES,)  PARSONS,J . DAVEY,M \ 509 | 20 | 40 | 350 310 | ]
12 [NEATH, C | PARSONS,J  DICKEN, L | HARRISON, R F/Exc 604 | 10 50 360 360 | |
13 [GRIEVES, J | PARKERS . LYONSJ | HALLR \ 600 | 50 10 410 370 | |
14 [KSIEZAK, R | NEATH,C \ PARSONS, J \ DAVEY, M \ 601 [ 30 30 | 440 400 | |
15 [PARKER, § | LYONS,J | GRIEVES,) . NEATH,C \ 598 | 40 | 20 | 480 420 | ]
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VENUE | |HIGHBRIDGE ' COMPETITION |K.O.C. 2nd ROUND 1st LEG

'SOMERSET | 530 || 370 | [RYEHOUSE DATE: 12/06/2009
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \
No.| | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS| [FM| PM
|1 | KRAMER, Emil | | N ca L L la [ eo oo [ e0 | ][O
2 | WaLKeR, Simon | [a iR Tz (2] 0 I J[a]lse (w0l e0 ][] [
| 3| |JOHNSON, Brendon | | loflo o [ ] 0 [ I3 ] o0 [o0o [00 | [} []
|4 | [GATHERCOLE, Cory | | lsllslls [aisa [ | [[s]] 150 |[[oo]]150] N
|5 | |JOHNSTON, Steve | | L2 s s [sfl2] [ J[ [[5] O 0O
| 6 | [BROWN, Tom | | Ls 11 uuuuuugmu O O
7 | 'SeDewan dsin | Lol lx mI[a]l [ 0 0 el 20 |[w0 [a0 ][] []
AWAY TEAM
Mo  RDER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM P
1| procTor,Ty st oz iz [z]o | [ |[s ][ s0 |00 [0 [J [J
2 | ALLEN, Tormy | | f2 (o r [allo [ [ s |[ 7 |[20 00 [ [
5 | AT, civis | [z )00 o [0l [ | J[ J[a]l 2 |loo][20] 0 [J
4] NS, doe T e L B [ L L N R A I AT AR T
s | sunpsTROM, Linus | [afla (2 (2] o [x] | J[e] ue|loo][mo] [ [J
6 | BoweN, Luke | [ (a w (a2 2 [ e[ s |[10 [0 O [
7| siveR, Andrew | [ lo fafol [ 10 I J[a] 2 (w2 |0 O
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |KRAMER, E . ALLENT | WALKERS . PROCTOR, T \ 578 | 40 | 20 | 40 20 |
| 2 [BROWN, T | [BOWEN, L | SILVER,A | SEDGMAN,J \ 587 | 30 | 30 | 70 50 |
3 [GATHERCOLE,C |  NEATH,C . ALLENT ~ JOHNSON, B \ 578 [ 30 | 30 | 100 80 |
4 |SUNDSTROM, L | JOHNSTON, | SEDGMAN,J | SILVER A \ 580 [ 30 30 | 130 110 |
| 5 |SATHERCOLE,C |  PPROCTOR, T | ALLEN,T | JOHNSON, B \ 581 [ 30 30 | 160 140 |
| 6 [SUNDSTROM, L | KRAMER,E \ BOWEN, L | WALKER,S (Ret | 588 | 20 @ 40 | 180 180 |
| 7 [JOHNSTON, s | |SUNDSTROM, L \ BROWN, T \ NEATH, C \ 583 [ 40 20 | 220 200 |
| 8 |ALLEN, T | WALKER,S | SILVER A | SEDGMAN,J (Ret | 601 | 20 | 40 | 240 240 |
| 9 [GATHERCOLE,C |  [SUNDSTROM, L \ BOWEN, L ~ JOHNSON, B \ 586 [ 30 30 | 270 270 |
10 |[KRAMER, E | WALKER,S \ BOWEN, L \ NEATH, C \ 585 [ 50 10 | 320 280 |
11 [JOHNSTON, § | PROCTOR, T . BROWN,T . ALLENT \ 587 | 40 | 20 | 360 300 |
12 [BROWN, T | [BOWEN, L  SEDGMAN,J . NEATH,C \ 600 | 40 | 20 | 400 320 |
13 [JOHNSTON, S | PROCTOR, T . KRAMER,E | SUNDSTROM,L | 587 | 40 20 | 440 340 |
14 [GATHERCOLE,C | BOWEN,L \ BROWN, T | SILVER A \ 592 [ 40 20 | 480 360 |
15 [GATHERCOLE,C | JOHNSTON, § | SUNDSTROM,L  PROCTOR, T \ 594 | 50 10 | 530 370 |
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VENUE | |RYE HOUSE STADIUM

' |COMPETITION | [K.O.C. 2nd ROUND 2nd LEG

RYE HOUSE | 560 | 340  SOMERSET DATE: 13/06/2009
RESULT: ' HOME WIN  AGREGATE SCORE | | 930 | 87.0
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

Mo ROER & (R PTs [oe [TPTS M W

1| Lvons, ason Cevest [z ls [z (o= [ || [ [ s ][ s |l20][m0] ] []

| 2 | |ALLEN, Tommy | | L lrla [l [ || |ls|[100[[oo][100] ] []

|3 | [HAINES, Joe - RR o e [ ee [0 [o0 )7

"4 | ineTh, cs | [al[s 2 [z][a (" [ J[&] 1m0 [w0 [mo][] []

s | sunbsTROM, Linus | [l lz 7 [sllx [ [ I 1[5 [ 7 |[20 [0 ] [

6 | eowen, e | [ERIENES uuuuuugmw 0 0

| 7 | SILVER, Andrew | | Loz lex [2] s || || s |[ 70 [[10 [80 [] []
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W

1| krAvER, € | fafia o lz ] L I a4 lool[ a0 | O O

2 | WALKER, Simon | | Iwlo e [20 0 I e s oo a0 [ [

5 | HeRne, sy | [l o [l 0 0 I J[a s |zl [s0 ] O O

|4 | GATHERCOLE Cory | | (2002 a0 0 s ][0 |[eo [70] O [

5 | J0ANSTON, Steve | [allz (allala [ | I |[s] w0010 [J

6 | fomow, Tom | Te oo [0l 0 0 I [ [ w0 |[we][20 ] O O

7| 'seDuAN, usin | fex ]2 (o (ol o | [ |[s]| 2 |loo[20 | [J
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |ALLEN, T | LYONS,J \ KRAMER, E | SEDGMAN,J F/Exc 582 | 50 10 | 50 10 |WALKER,S Y
| 2 [BOWEN, L | [SEDGMAN, . BROWN,T | SILVER,A \ 579 | 30 | 30 | 80 40 | |
3 ‘NEATH,C | [GATHERCOLE,C |  HERNE,J . ALLENT F 575 [ 30 30 110 70| |
4 JOHNSTON, | SILVER, A | SUNDSTROM, L | SEDGMAN,J \ 584 [ 30 30 | 140 100 | \
| 5 [NEATH,C | |SUNDSTROM, L \ KRAMER, E | WALKER,S \ 576 [ 50 10 | 190 | 110 | \
| 6 [LYONS,J | JOHNSTON, | ALLEN,T \ BROWN, T \ 585 [ 40 20 | 230 130 | \
| 7 [BOWEN, L | |GATHERCOLE,C | HERNE, J | SILVER A F/Exc 593 | 30 30 | 260 160 |[SUNDSTROM, L T
| 8 |ALLEN, T | SILVER, A | WALKER,S | SEDGMAN,J \ 598 [ 50 10 | 310 170 | \
| 9 [JOHNSTON, s | NEATH,C \ BOWEN, L \ BROWN, T \ 584 [ 30 30 | 340 200 | \
10 |ALLEN, T | LYONS,J | GATHERCOLE,.C | HERNE, J \ 599 [ 50 10 | 390 210 | \
11 [SUNDSTROM,L |  WALKER, S | BOWEN, L . KRAMER,E \ 503 | 40 | 20 | 430 230 | ]
12 [SILVER, A | INEATH,C  HERNE,J | SEDGMAN,J \ 591 | 50 | 10 | 480 240 | |
13 [JOHNSTON, S | KRAMERE | SUNDSTROM,L | LYONS,J \ 590 | 10 50 | 490 290 | |
14 [NEATH, C | |BOWEN, L | GATHERCOLE,C | BROWN, T \ 582 [ 50 10 | 540 300 | |
15 [JOHNSTON, S | LYONS,J | GATHERCOLE,C |  NEATH,C EF | 584 | 20 40 | 560 340 | ]
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VENUE | |RYE HOUSE STADIUM

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

RYE HOUSE | 610 | 320 |NEWCASTLE DATE: 20/06/2009
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

Mo  RDER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM PW

1| Lvons, ason euest [[3 ] [ o [ 150 | ]

2 | ALLEN, Tormy | | [oilalla [oliR [ [ I s [ |loo 70 ] ]

|3 | [HAINES, Joe - RR o e [ ee [0 [o0 )7

|4 | INEATH, Chris | | (] c2 s L L s [ e 20 [0 ] [

s | 'SUNDSTROM, Linis | | =] v o T 0 0 I[s [ 7 |[s0][wm0] (] []

6 | BowEN, Luke | l2]la 3 @muuuwwmg 0 0

7| SLvER, Andren | =] (el 0[5 [ (20 (20 [] []
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM P

1| LARSEN, Kemn | l2)la le [z )2 | | s s0]loo][1s0] [ [J

2| evernGTon e | | R e [ oo [ 20 [ [

"2 G, ason | Loz [alloll 0 0 Jls |0 [oo[70] [ [J

|4 | SNEDDON, Dere | (o) (e # [ [ 0 [ (& ][ 20 ][0 [0 | O [

"5 | faAcr, rene | Tallo o (e ]l 0 0 0 Jla 20 (w0 ] [0 [

6 | okinNA, Adam | fofla ial[oll [ 10 I &l 20 |[oo[20] O [

| 7| BRANNEY, Crig | [aflo e fe ] 0 1 I (a2 (w0l a0 | O O
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |LYONS,J | LARSEN, K . ALLENT . LEVERINGTON, T | 571 | 40 | 20 | 40 20 | |
|2 [SILVER A | [BOWEN, L | BRANNEY,C | MCKINNA, A \ 578 | 50 | 10 | 90 30 | |
3 |ALLEN, T | NEATH,C ~ KING,) ~ SNEDDON, D \ 580 | 50 | 10 | 140 40 | |
4 |SUNDSTROM, L | SILVER, A | BACH,R | BRANNEY,C \ 576 [ 50 10 | 190 50 | \
| 5 |LARSEN, K | NEATH,C | SUNDSTROM, L \ LEVERINGTON, T | 575 [ 30 30 | 220 80 | \
| 6 |ALLEN, T | [LYONS,J \ MCcKINNA, A \ BACH, R \ 587 [ 50 10 | 270 | 9.0 | \
| 7 [BOWEN, L | |SUNDSTROM, L \ KING, J | TR SNEDDON, D FfExc| 582 | 50 | 10 | 320 100 | \
| 8 [SILVER, A | [LEVERINGTON,T | BRANNEY, C | ALLEN,T \ 591 [ 30 30 | 350 130 | \
| 9 [BOWEN, L | NEATH,C \ MCKINNA, A \ BACH, R \ 582 [ 50 10 | 400 140 | \
10 [LYONS, J | KING,J | SNEDDON, D | ALLEN,T (Ret | 578 | 30 30 430 170 | \
11 [LARSEN, K | TR [BOWEN, L | SUNDSTROM,L |  LEVERINGTON,T | 582 | 30 | 60 | 460 230 | ]
12 [KING, J | INEATH,C . SILVER,A . MCKINNA, A \ 583 | 30 | 30 490 260 | |
13 [LYONS, J | LARSEN,K | BACHR | SUNDSTROM,L | 584 | 30 30 520 290 | |
14 [NEATH, C | |BOWEN,K | SNEDDON, D \ BRANNEY, C ' F | 585 | 50 10 570 300 | |
15 [LYONS, ) | LARSEN,K | SILVER A . KINGJ \ 584 | 40 20 | 610 320 | ]
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VENUE | |RYE HOUSE STADIUM ' |COMPETITION = LEAGUE

RYE HOUSE | 560 | 370 |GLASGOW DATE: 28/06/2009
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE

'COMMENTS: \

'HOME TEAM \

No. | RIDER & [ R | PTS | BP [TPTS [FM PM
| 1] LYons, Jason st 1] 30 S
[ 2 | [ALLEN. Tommy | | T S S R R B TR EC RN
3 HANES, Joo Re I e
|4 | INeaTH, onis | | 2] I -

| |

| |

| |

[ 5 |[SUNDSTROM, Linus 2] [2= [ 3 [ex][ [ ][ 6 ][ 120
| 6 |[BOWEN, Luke lafleli2 [s] s [ 0 [ [s]] 10| 10
L flolis [ ] [ [ J[ [[4]] o0 [[o00]][ 90 |

[SILVER, Andrew

AWAY TEAM

Mo  RDER & (R | P1s | BP TPTS
1| ToPK, Tomas Cevest (s |lan (w2 | 0l I[s ][00 10| m0
2| rADY, Ross T N [ (A A N A T AN AR T
5 | HaRRIsON, Rusy | [alla 2 2]l 0 0 0 J[4 ][ eo | ool [ e0
4| weRneR, bron evest o] (R [w [0l [ [ 4] 0 |10 20

|

|

|

| 5 |[GRIEVES, James sl 2]le o lls [ [ [ [ 5] 140 | 00| 140
Toll2 ol[olloll I I[ | 5] 2 |foo][ 20|
Lol flex[[alfoffef[e][ [l 7 ][ 40 [[10 [ 50

6 | DAVEY, Mitchell
7 | IDICKEN, Lee

HEAT DETAILS

DDDDDDDE oo
DDDDDDD@ Oooooog

Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 [TOPINKA, T . ALLENT . LYONS,J . DAVEY,M \ 571 [ 30 | 30 | 30 30 |
|2 [SILVER A | DAVEY, M | BOWEN,L | DICKEN, L \ 573 | 40 | 20 | 70 50 |
3 IALLEN,T | NEATH,C | HARRISON, R | WERNER, B \ 581 [ 50 | 10 | 120 60 |
4 |GRIEVES, J | |SUNDSTROM, L | DICKEN, L | SILVER A \ 575 [ 20 40 | 140 100 |
| 5 [TOPINKA, T | |SUNDSTROM, L \ NEATH, C \ DAVEY, M \ 572 [ 30 30 | 170 130 |
| 6 [LYONS,J | GRIEVES,J | ALLEN,T \ DICKEN, L FlExc| 57.2 | 40 | 20 | 210 | 150 |
| 7 [SUNDSTROM, L | |BOWEN, L \ HARRISON, R . WERNER,B \ 578 [ 50 10 | 260 160 |
| 8 [SILVER, A | ALLEN,T \ DICKEN, L \ DAVEY, M \ 594 [ 50 10 | 310 170 |
| 9 [GRIEVES,) | TR [BOWEN, L \ NEATH, C \ DICKEN, L \ 585 [ 30 60 | 340 230 |
10 [LYONS, J | |HARRISON, R | WERNER,B | ALLEN,T F | 579 | 30 30 370 260 |
11 [BOWEN, L | SUNDSTROM,L |  TOPINKA, T . DAVEY,M \ 586 | 50 | 10 | 420 270 |
12 [SILVER, A | HARRISON, R  DICKEN, L . NEATH,C \ 592 | 30 | 30 | 450 300 |
13 [SUNDSTROM,L | LYONS,J  TOPINKA, T ' TR GRIEVES, J \ 581 | 50 10 500 310 |
14 [BOWEN, L | NEATH,C \ DICKEN, L | WERNER,B \ 586 | 50 10 | 550 320 |
15 |GRIEVES, J | TOPINKA,T . LYONSJ | SUNDSTROM,L  FlExc| 587 | 10 | 50 | 560 37.0 |
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VENUE | |SADDLEBOW STADIUM

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

KING'S LYNN | 860 || 270 | [RYEHOUSE DATE: 01/07/2009
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \
No. RIDER | & [ R [ PTS [[BP [TPTS [FM| PM

[WARD, Darcy

2 | [EKLOF, Linus

|SANCHEZ, Emilaino

[SCHRAMM, Chris

Lol fa lallz 0 [ [s]

[N R [ o [ s0
B e [ A o] [
{2 o o A

N
o

1.0

L]
0 O
0 O
0 O
| 5 | TOPINKA, Tomas RN --EEE- n
o |l Kozza [ERIESIE uuuuuu@mg 00
7 | (GRaveRsEN, an =] ez I[s [ me (20 (w0 [] []
AWAY TEAM
Mo  RDER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM P
1| NeaTH, chvis | l2)ir (e [0l o | | |[s] a0 |loo[e0 | [J
2 | WEAR, Rober CRR 0 0 L0 e[ eo Jfeal [0 | O O
& | wiLkinson, car stz )1 e [10la 1 [ J[e ] s oo [e0 | [J [J
